317-736-8833 - Toll free: 888-736-8837 - Fax: 317-736-8382
RF Cable Assemblies
Ordering Information
CONNECTOR CODE
3mm 01
7/16 02
7mm 03
bantam tt251 31

STEEL FLEX SF
OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) OT
CABLE TYPE CODE
CUSTOM CODE
PLAIN X
CUSTOM C
52
List of Cable Types
317-736-8833 - Toll free: 888-736-8837 - Fax: 317-736-8382
Ordering Information
MC  99  A  99  A   ZZ   X   12
GROUP CONNECTOR STYLE CONNECTOR STYLE CABLE CUSTOM INCHES
GROUP CODE
ASSEMBLY MA
COAXIAL MC
FIBER MF
MULTICONDUCTOR MM
53